TORONTO, ON

Place

- N W B

Place
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

W N~ Ol O 9 0

Entry# Routine Name

92
94
93
91
112

Entry #

Come So Far

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
You Can't Stop The Beat
California Girl

Heavenly Father

Routine Name
Everybody

Life is a Highway
Wannabe

Bowl of Cherries
Goodmorning Baltimore
Let It Go

Trashin The Camp

Hit The Road Jack
Sausilito

Wave

The Best

Dead of Night

Half Noise

Runaway

Wild is the Wind

Man In The Mirror
Laughing On The Outside
| Became

- FEBRUARY 17 -19, 2023

Studio

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy

Studio

Pure Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy




Place

N = e e e e e e e .- -_—_ N
O — DN W N~ Ol O 00 0| O

= NN W N~ Ol O 9 ©

Place
20
19
18

24
17

Entry #
129
137
116
144
118
95
149
106
120
97
148
135
100
119
124
147
101
133
100A
153

Entry #
11
81
78

Perhaps
Ain't No Other Man

Routine Name

Here Comes The Sun
An Evening in Roma
Hater

Drive Me Crazy
Warm Foothills
Toms Diner

Moving the Line
Heaven is Here
Who | Am

We Don't Eat

| Got You

Bang Bang

Love In The Dark
So | Don't Let Me Down
Found

Do the Locomotion
Woes

The Interior Room
A Deal With Chaos
Juliet’s Love

Routine Name
No More To Give
You'll Find A Way
Mary Magdalene

(0

Pure Academy
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy

Studio

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Revolve Dance Alliance
Independent - Karyn Chan

Studio

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy




N e ) e e e.—m e )
o= M@ ~Oo1 O~ 3

- N O M~ Ol O3

Place

Place

- NN W

44
51
79
73

38
87
86
84

10
82
77
13
42
57
43

Entry #
115

Entry #
85
66
23
54
53

radiate yo

Feels

If | Could

How Could |

That's Life

Abrasion

Exit Sign

Lost

We Can’t Be Friends
Give Me The Reason
The Center Space
Old Days

My Way

Sita

I'm The Man
Uninvited

Hanging By A Thread
Always on my mind

Routine Name
Girl Party

Routine Name
Got It In You
Leave A Light On
When | Grow Up
Don’t Forget
Unready

fou

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Rhythum

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
New England Dance Center

Studio
Pure Academy

Studio
Pure Academy
Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy




Place

= N W I~ O o~

Place

DD W s O1 060 9N 00 O

Place

Entry #
113
150

Entry #
41
83
15
39
26
40

Entry #
151

72

146
117
121

52

134
114

75

Entry #
46
157

radiate YO
()

Routine Name
Darkest Hour
Super Freak

Routine Name
a lot

Hanging By A Thread

Closer
Over You
Black Car
Reliant

Routine Name
Wicked Little Girls
Shake Senora
Woman Up

Maps

Church

Wolf

You Go Now
Passport Home
Big Boss

Routine Name
Every Teardrop
Boogie Wonderland

Studio

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy

Pure Academy

Studio

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy

Studio

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy

Studio
Pure Academy
Pure Academy




2022-2023 :
radiale you
four
405 Tpeset  Puhcadem

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

5 16 FEverlastnglove  PureAcademy |
3 47 Photoshop  PureAcademy |
| kel Puehcaemy |
MINI LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

& 4 9% CoolCats  PueAcademy
2 1 Drdazz  PureAcademy |

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

1 140 Suer  PureAcademy

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

154 Can. You Feel The Love Pure Academy
Tonight

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION



radiate yo

fou

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
4 158 Good For Nothing Pure Academy
3 21 Wanderlust Pure Academy
2 96 Plain Jane Pure Academy
1 131 But First Me Pure Academy
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 104 Static Pure Academy
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 110 Beautiful Day Pure Academy
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
2 90 No Limit Pure Academy
1 2 Girls Like Pure Academy
131 But First Me Pure Academy
104 Static Pure Academy
131 But First Me Pure Academy




-202

radiate yo!

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Ophelia Chan
Crizcel Pretencio
Addison Slater
Kassidy Johnston
Kaitlyn Du
Lauren Balke

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp

Independent - Karyn Chan

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Rythum

New England Dance Center
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Caroline Laporte
Lennox Carruthers
Briar Wood

Nora Cordeiro
Lauren Hettrick
Sarah Zanganeh
Aoife Asuquo

Ellie Stedman
Everleigh Griffiths
Genevieve Anderson
Nora Cordeiro
Caroline Laporte
Lennox Carruthers

Pure Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.




Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Ellie Stedman
Arianna Anderson
Lauren Hettrick
Kaiden Kipusi
Aoife Asuquo

Abbi Fabbro

Lucy Winney

Hillie Geiman
Anika Allen
Adriana Mastronardi
Georgia Dufour
Paige Waxman
Nina Garcia-Jones
Briana King
Gabriella Hesse
Ksenia Roumiantsev
Audrey Lee
Autumn Sorrenti
Finley Stedman
Emma Chun

Abbi Fabbro
Lillian Martin
Audrey Lee

Anika Allen
Gabriella Hesse
Autumn Sorrenti
Lexi Miller

Nicole Baratz
Mayelle Sylvestre
Paige Waxman
Sadie Ramsey

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy

Pure Academy
Pure Academy
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Wonderland Dance Company
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Wonderland Dance Company
Wonderland Dance Company
Pure Academy

Wonderland Dance Company
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Wonderland Dance Company
Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Pure Academy

Wonderland Dance Company
Wonderland Dance Company
Wonderland Dance Company
Pure Academy

Wonderland Dance Company
Wonderland Dance Company




Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Scholarship - Hip Hop

Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship

Ashley Chau

Alina Khan

Tori Pickering
Aurora Sartor
Esther Remias
Liliana King

Layla Fenton
Trinity Moore
Alessandra Matteis
Mattia Klinger
Madison Huber
Elizabeth Sorokopud
Tori Pickering
Alina Khan

Ophelia Chan
Alessandra Matteis
Liliana King
Ashley Chau

Adelyn Roach
London Christmas-

Espinet

Ava Deosaran
Elizabeth Sorokopud
Aurora Sartor

Ava Lee Dasilva

Ella Portugal
Madison Huber

Gabriella Pisquem

Independent - Ashley Chau
Revolve Dance Alliance
Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy

Revolve Dance Alliance
Independent - Karyn Chan
Pure Academy

Pure Academy
Independent - Ashley Chau
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy




-202

radiate YO

Full Tuition Scholarshio
Full Tuition Scholarshio
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Naima Williams
Alyssa Renault
Nadia Begovic
Cassidy Howe
Shanna Madruga
Joslyn Hajdu
Quinn Gugler
Naima Williams
Cassidy Howe
Payden Bromley
Abigail Schneikart
Ana Sofia Peris
Nadia Begovic
Kelsey Ivany
Gabriella Pisquem

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Pure Academy

Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

Pure Academy




