

TORONTO, ON - FEBRUARY 17-19, 2023

competition results

MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	92	Come So Far	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
4	94	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
3	93	You Can't Stop The Beat	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
2	91	California Girl	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
1	112	Heavenly Father	Pure Academy

JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	32	Everybody	Pure Academy
19	6	Life is a Highway	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
18	5	Wannabe	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
17	18	Bowl of Cherries	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
16	36	Goodmorning Baltimore	Pure Academy
15	74	Let It Go	Pure Academy
14	19	Trashin The Camp	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
13	28	Hit The Road Jack	Pure Academy
12	29	Sausilito	Pure Academy
11	69	Wave	Pure Academy
10	33	The Best	Pure Academy
9	71	Dead of Night	Pure Academy
8	68	Half Noise	Pure Academy
7	14	Runaway	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
6	34	Wild is the Wind	Pure Academy
5	31	Man In The Mirror	Pure Academy
4	67	Laughing On The Outside	Pure Academy
3	30	I Became	Pure Academy



2	24	Perhaps	Pure Academy
1	17	Ain't No Other Man	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	129	Here Comes The Sun	Pure Academy
19	137	An Evening in Roma	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
18	116	Hater	Pure Academy
17	144	Drive Me Crazy	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
16	118	Warm Foothills	Pure Academy
15	95	Toms Diner	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
14	149	Moving the Line	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
13	106	Heaven is Here	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
12	120	Who I Am	Pure Academy
11	99	We Don't Eat	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
10	148	I Got You	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
9	135	Bang Bang	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
8	100	Love In The Dark	Pure Academy
7	119	So I Don't Let Me Down	Pure Academy
6	124	Found	Pure Academy
5	147	Do the Locomotion	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
4	101	Woes	Pure Academy
3	133	The Interior Room	Pure Academy
2	100A	A Deal With Chaos	Revolve Dance Alliance
1	153	Juliet's Love	Independent - Karyn Chan

SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	11	No More To Give	Pure Academy
19	81	You'll Find A Way	Pure Academy
18	78	Mary Magdalene	Pure Academy



17	44	Feels	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
16	51	If I Could	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
15	79	How Could I	Pure Academy
14	73	That's Life	Pure Academy
13	8	Abrasion	Pure Academy
12	38	Exit Sign	Pure Academy
11	87	Lost	Pure Academy
10	86	We Can't Be Friends	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
9	84	Give Me The Reason	Pure Academy
8	9	The Center Space	Pure Academy
7	10	Old Days	Pure Academy
6	82	My Way	Pure Academy
5	77	Sita	Pure Academy
4	13	I'm The Man	Pure Academy
3	42	Uninvited	Rhythum
2	57	Hanging By A Thread	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
1	43	Always on my mind	New England Dance Center

MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	115	Girl Party	Pure Academy

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	85	Got It In You	Pure Academy
4	66	Leave A Light On	Pure Academy
3	23	When I Grow Up	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
2	54	Don't Forget	Pure Academy
1	53	Unready	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy



TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	113	Darkest Hour	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
1	150	Super Freak	Pure Academy

SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
6	41	a lot	Pure Academy
5	83	Hanging By A Thread	Pure Academy
4	15	Closer	Pure Academy
3	39	Over You	Pure Academy
2	26	Black Car	Pure Academy
1	40	Reliant	Pure Academy

JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
9	151	Wicked Little Girls	Pure Academy
8	72	Shake Senora	Pure Academy
7	146	Woman Up	Pure Academy
6	117	Maps	Pure Academy
5	121	Church	Pure Academy
4	52	Wolf	Pure Academy
3	134	You Go Now	Pure Academy
2	114	Passport Home	Pure Academy
1	7 5	Big Boss	Pure Academy

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
7	46	Every Teardrop	Pure Academy
6	157	Boogie Wonderland	Pure Academy



5	60	Faded	Pure Academy
4	105	Type Beat	Pure Academy
3	76	Nuh Uh	Pure Academy
2	27	Instinct	Pure Academy
1	127	Fitzpleasure	Pure Academy

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	16	Everlasting Love	Pure Academy
4	141	Hermosa	Pure Academy
3	47	Photoshop	Pure Academy
2	122	Taste	Pure Academy
1	62	Basket	Pure Academy

MINI LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	98	Cool Cats	Pure Academy
3	126	Love Lost	Pure Academy
2	1	Dr Jazz	Pure Academy
1	59	Attitude	Pure Academy

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	140	Super	Pure Academy

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	154	Can You Feel The Love Tonight	Pure Academy
4	159	Black Sky	Pure Academy
3	70	Tip Toe	Pure Academy
2	136	I Came I Saw	Pure Academy
1	35	Goblin	Pure Academy



SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	158	Good For Nothing	Pure Academy
3	21	Wanderlust	Pure Academy
2	96	Plain Jane	Pure Academy
1	131	But First Me	Pure Academy

JUNIOR LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	104	Static	Pure Academy

TEEN LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	110	Beautiful Day	Pure Academy

TEEN PRODUCTION TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	90	No Limit	Pure Academy
1	2	Girls Like	Pure Academy

STUDIO REVELATION WINNER

131	But First Me	Pure Academy
101	Datinstric	Ture Acqueiny

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

104	Static	Pure Academy
131	But First Me	Pure Academy





THE REVELRY AWARD WINNERS

Pure Academy

SPIRIT REVELATION AWARD WINNER

Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

scholarship results

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Ophelia Chan	Independent - Karyn Chan
Crizcel Pretencio	Pure Academy
Addison Slater	Pure Academy
Kassidy Johnston	Rythum
Kaitlyn Du	New England Dance Center
Lauren Balke	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Caroline Laporte	Pure Academy
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Lennox Carruthers	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Briar Wood	Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Nora Cordeiro	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Lauren Hettrick	Pure Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Sarah Zanganeh	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Aoife Asuquo	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Ellie Stedman	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Everleigh Griffiths	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Genevieve Anderson	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Nora Cordeiro	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Ballet	Caroline Laporte	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Lennox Carruthers	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.



Scholarship - Contemp	Ellie Stedman	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Arianna Anderson	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lauren Hettrick	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Kaiden Kipusi	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Aoife Asuquo	Pure Academy

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Abbi Fabbro	Pure Academy
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Lucy Winney	Pure Academy
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Hillie Geiman	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Anika Allen	Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Adriana Mastronardi	Pure Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Georgia Dufour	Pure Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Paige Waxman	Wonderland Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship	Nina Garcia-Jones	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	Briana King	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Gabriella Hesse	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Ksenia Roumiantsev	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Audrey Lee	Wonderland Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship	Autumn Sorrenti	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Ballet	Finley Stedman	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Emma Chun	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Contemp	Abbi Fabbro	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Lillian Martin	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Audrey Lee	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Anika Allen	Precisions Dance Company Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Gabriella Hesse	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Autumn Sorrenti	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lexi Miller	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Nicole Baratz	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Tap	Mayelle Sylvestre	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Paige Waxman	Wonderland Dance Company
Scholarship - Tap	Sadie Ramsey	Wonderland Dance Company



TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Ashley Chau	Independent - Ashley Chau
Unlimited Scholarship	Alina Khan	Revolve Dance Alliance
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Tori Pickering	Pure Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Aurora Sartor	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Esther Remias	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Half Tuition Scholarship	Liliana King	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Layla Fenton	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	Trinity Moore	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Nationals Scholarship	Alessandra Matteis	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Mattia Klinger	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Madison Huber	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Elizabeth Sorokopud	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Tori Pickering	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Alina Khan	Revolve Dance Alliance
Scholarship - Ballet	Ophelia Chan	Independent - Karyn Chan
Scholarship - Contemp	Alessandra Matteis	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Liliana King	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Ashley Chau	Independent - Ashley Chau
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Adelyn Roach	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	London Christmas- Espinet	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Ava Deosaran	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Elizabeth Sorokopud	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Aurora Sartor	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Ava Lee Dasilva	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Ella Portugal	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Madison Huber	Pure Academy

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship Gabriella Pisquem Pure Academy



Full Tuition Scholarshio	Naima Williams	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Full Tuition Scholarshio	Alyssa Renault	Pure Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Nadia Begovic	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Cassidy Howe	Pure Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Shanna Madruga	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Joslyn Hajdu	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Ballet	Quinn Gugler	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Contemp	Naima Williams	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Contemp	Cassidy Howe	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Payden Bromley	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Abigail Schneikart	Pure Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Ana Sofia Peris	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Nadia Begovic	Rhythm & Grace Dance Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Kelsey Ivany	Concepts Dance Studio Inc.
Scholarship - Tap	Gabriella Pisquem	Pure Academy

